DSB

6. Runde

SC Kreuzberg Il
1 Jonas Christian He
2 Momme Fredrik Hel
3 Aaron Lieske
4 Hasan Kilic

ORr R P W

SV Turme Billerbeck 2% -
1 Volker Floter Y
4 Lars Schade 1
5 Philipp Witte 1
7 Martin Broker 0

SK Sieker Bielefeld 2Ys -
2 Hrisowalandis A. Mi %

3 Jorg Gareiss 0
4 Rainer Borgstedt 1
6 Fotios Milonas 1

Thuringer Férderverei 2
1 Daniel Ahmed 0
2 Hannes Kujau 1
4 Victor Stefan Ciuloi 1
5 Jessica Meyer 0
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SK Langen Il
Dr. Jorg Berkes
Rainer Sallwey
Simon Riegel
Moritz Ballay

MTV Dannenberg
Steffen Rudolph
Gislain zollner
Sebastian Vogel
Sodren Reinke

Brackweder SK I
Stephan Peters
Dr. Tim Hellmann
Reinhard Kynast
Klaus Baltes

Vohwinkeler SC
Bernhard Herbst
Ulrich Knapp
Tobias Lohmann
Thomas Pellegrini

A WDN PR 0o WN ~No B~ADN

A WDN PR

8. Liga Gruppe A

Tabelle

©NoO A WNE

SV Tiurme Billerbeck

Thiringer Férderverein |

SC Kreuzberg 1l
SK Sieker Bielefeld
Vohwinkeler SC
Brackweder SK Il
SK Langen Il

MTV Dannenberg

ChessBase
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BP
16%
14
12%
12%
13
12
8Y2

BW
43Y2
33%
32Y2
29Y2
35
28
19%
18%
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